Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cbo

Exec Assistant Fo The Sup/Hr
Spec

Custodial/Maintenance Lead

Wkc Master Teacher,
Wkc Master Teacher

Site Supervisor-Wkc

Administ. Business Assistant
School Secretary
Custodians

Site Supervisor-Wkc

Whkc - Associate Teacher
Whkc - Associate Teacher

Instructional Aides,
Instructional Aides,
Whkc - Assistant

Yard Duty, Yard Duty

Wkc - Associate Teacher

Wkc - Associate Teacher
Custodians

Instructional Aides,
Instructional Aides,
Instructional Aides

Computer Coordinator

Instructional Aides,
Instructional Aides

Computer Coordinator

Library Coordinator Instructional Aides
Esl Assistant

Rsp Instruct Aide Wkc - Associate

Teacher
Whkc - Associate Teacher
Custodial/Maintenance Lead
Daycare/Preschool Director
Reading Lab Assistant
Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide Whkc - Aide

Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Department Total Wages

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

Class
Class

Class

Class

Class
Class

Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

$139,561
$84,938

$70,199
$55,431

$52,766
$52,426
$46,743
$45,163
$40,927
$39,537
$39,423

$35.124
$34,793
$34,205

$33,843

$33,423
$32,646
$29,996

$29,706
$28,843
$28,118
$27,196
$26,991
$26,895

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,725
$21,966

$19,508
$13,569

$8,778
$16,517
$16,439
$9,073
$12,650
$8,610
$8,505

$13,181
$11,818
$13,526

$13,043

$13,340
$11,981
$11,810

$5,112
$10,173
$6,895
$4,479
$11,315
$4,466



Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide

Rsp Instruct Aide

Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide

Instructional Aides Crossing Guard
Office Clerk

School Secretary

Custodians

Instructional Aides,
Yard Duty

Library Coordinator

Office Clerk

Yard Duty

Office Clerk

Whkc - Associate Teacher
Instructional Aides

Crossing Guard

Instructional Aides

Crossing Guard Yard Duty
Instructional Aides

Office Clerk

Office Clerk
Custodial/Maintenance Lead
Instructional Aides

Yard Duty

Instructional Aides,
Yard Duty, Yard Duty

Reading Lab Assistant

Instructional Aides
Instructional Aides Yard Duty, Yard Duty
Instructional Aides

Crossing Guard

Traffic Guard

Instructional Aides

Instructional Aides

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

$25,551
$23,376
$23,258
$22,996
$22,910
$21,670
$20,693
$19,677

$19,423
$18,350
$18,330
$16,137
$15,905
$14,328
$14,207
$13,896
$13,474
$13,471
$13,172
$10,840
$10,342
$10,236
$10,230

$10,003
$9,706
$9,429
$8,832
$8,816
$8,733
$8,453

$11,072
$3,871
$10,359
$3,803
$3,798
$8,419
$3,444
$1,882

$0
$3,016
$0
$1,338
$0
$2,364
$0

$0
$2,219
$2,252
$2,098
$2,926
$793
$1,023
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,393



Instructional Aides
Instructional Aides
Yard Duty

Yard Duty
Instructional Aides
Reading Lab Assistant
Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary
Waugh Elementary

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

$7,896
$7,854
$6,965
$5,760
$2,381
$1,675
$1,414

$344

$184

$0
$1,296
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



