Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cbo		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$139,561	\$37,725
Exec Assistant Fo The Sup/Hr Spec		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$84,938	\$21,966
Custodial/Maintenance Lead		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$70,199	\$19,508
Site Supervisor-Wkc	Wkc Master Teacher, Wkc Master Teacher	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$55,431	\$13,569
Administ. Business Assistant		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$52,766	\$8,778
School Secretary		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$52,426	\$16,517
Custodians		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$46,743	\$16,439
Site Supervisor-Wkc		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$45,163	\$9,073
Wkc - Associate Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$40,927	\$12,650
Wkc - Associate Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$39,537	\$8,610
Wkc - Associate Teacher	Instructional Aides, Instructional Aides, Wkc - Assistant	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$39,423	\$8,505
Wkc - Associate Teacher	Yard Duty, Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$35,124	\$13,181
Custodians		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$34,793	\$11,818
Computer Coordinator	Instructional Aides, Instructional Aides, Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$34,205	\$13,526
Computer Coordinator	Instructional Aides, Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$33,843	\$13,043
Library Coordinator	Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$33,423	\$13,340
Esl Assistant		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$32,646	\$11,981
Rsp Instruct Aide	Wkc - Associate Teacher	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$29,996	\$11,810
Wkc - Associate Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$29,706	\$5,112
Custodial/Maintenance Lead		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$28,843	\$10,173
Daycare/Preschool Director		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$28,118	\$6,895
Reading Lab Assistant		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$27,196	\$4,479
Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide	Wkc - Aide	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$26,991	\$11,315
Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$26,895	\$4,466

Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$25,551	\$11,072
Rsp Instruct Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$23,376	\$3,871
Spec Ed Full Inclusions Aide		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$23,258	\$10,359
Instructional Aides	Crossing Guard	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$22,996	\$3,803
Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$22,910	\$3,798
School Secretary		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$21,670	\$8,419
Custodians		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$20,693	\$3,444
Library Coordinator	Instructional Aides, Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$19,677	\$1,882
Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$19,423	\$0
Yard Duty		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$18,350	\$3,016
Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$18,330	\$0
Wkc - Associate Teacher		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$16,137	\$1,338
Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$15,905	\$0
Crossing Guard		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$14,328	\$2,364
Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$14,207	\$0
Crossing Guard	Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,896	\$0
Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,474	\$2,219
Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,471	\$2,252
Office Clerk		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$13,172	\$2,098
Custodial/Maintenance Lead		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$10,840	\$2,926
Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$10,342	\$793
Yard Duty		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$10,236	\$1,023
Reading Lab Assistant	Instructional Aides, Yard Duty, Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$10,230	\$0
Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$10,003	\$0
Instructional Aides	Yard Duty, Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$9,706	\$0
Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$9,429	\$0
Crossing Guard		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$8,832	\$0
Traffic Guard		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$8,816	\$0
Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$8,733	\$0
Instructional Aides		Waugh Elementary	Class	\$8,453	\$1,393

Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$7,896	\$0
Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$7,854	\$1,296
Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$6,965	\$0
Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$5,760	\$0
Instructional Aides	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$2,381	\$0
Reading Lab Assistant	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$1,675	\$0
Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$1,414	\$0
Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$344	\$0
Yard Duty	Waugh Elementary	Class	\$184	\$0